
Stand: 25.05.2017 / 17:30:55

Ergebnisübersicht: Krackow [201722006] 25.05.2017 - 25.05.2017

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A 5/2

Loren 2721Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)1. P 7.30

Dylan 1412Marlen Pankratz (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)2. P 7.20

Tabaluga 24340Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 7.00

Jazz Dance 1117Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)4. P 6.90

Mona Lisa 39625Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)5. P 6.80

Sultan 72439Tina Büchler (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)5. P 6.80

Sternchen 42838Pauline Krasemann (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)7. 6.70

Nexus 1427Sabrina Feneberg (Haflinger SV e.V.)8. 6.50

Galjano14Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 6.40

Rock Vivendi33Petra Laurisch (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)10. 6.30

Dora 19311Theresa Liberka (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)11. 6.20

Juna-Jolie18Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)11. 6.20

Anime1Julia Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)13. 6.00

Candle-Light 34Luise Jügens (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 5.80

Neo 3426Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 5.80

Maroon 924Theresa Liberka (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)16. 5.70

Lysann 2322Angela Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)17. 5.60

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** A 9/1

Feuertanz 1813Conny Stein (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)1. P 7.20

Loren 2721Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)2. P 7.00

Salentino 435Anja Wagner (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)3. P 6.90

Dylan 1412Marlen Pankratz (RV Feldberger Seenlandschaft e.V.)4. P 6.60

Rock Vivendi33Petra Laurisch (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.)5. P 6.50

Daliyah-Derin7Stefanie Peter (RFV Poseritz e.V.)6. 6.40

Jazz Dance 1117Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)7. 6.30

Leandra 19220Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 6.10

Sternchen 42838Pauline Krasemann (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)8. 6.10

Mona Lisa 39625Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)10. 6.00

Sultan 72439Tina Büchler (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)11. 5.90

Juna-Jolie18Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)12. 5.80

Lysann 2322Angela Kühn (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)12. 5.80

Dashnim8Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)14. 5.60

Mandy 30723Eileen Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.)15. 5.20

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.L* -Trense- L 2

Grando 23916Jessica Herbold (Ritzerower RV e. V.)1. P 7.60

Salentino 435Anja Wagner (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)2. P 7.30

Red Hot Chilly31Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)3. P 7.10

Rettan32Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)4. P 7.00

Wolkenlady 542Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)5. P 6.90

Sambo 4036Doreen Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)6. P 6.80

St. Martin 237Jessica Herbold (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. 6.70

Robert 6667Sarah Umbescheidt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)7. 6.70

Wallentina M41Claudia Rorarius (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)9. 6.60

Preussenhof's Swinging Babe28Simone Kubsch (RV DEUTSCHLANDHALLE BERLIN E.V.)10. 6.50

Daliyah-Derin7Stefanie Peter (RFV Poseritz e.V.)11. 6.40

Detienne10Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)12. 6.30

Dashnim8Kathleen Mieth (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)13. 6.20

Feuertanz 1813Conny Stein (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)14. 5.80

Mandy 30723Eileen Ludwig (RFV Schapow e.V.)15. 5.60

Mona Lisa 39625Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)16. 5.40

4 Dressurprüfung Kl. L  -Kandare- L5

Grando 23916Jessica Herbold (Ritzerower RV e. V.)1. P 7.20

Wolkenlady 542Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)2. P 6.80

Rettan32Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 6.60

St. Martin 237Jessica Herbold (Ritzerower RV e. V.)4. P 6.50
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Sambo 4036Doreen Hoffmann (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)5. 6.40

Robert 6667Sarah Umbescheidt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)6. 6.30

Wallentina M41Claudia Rorarius (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)7. 6.20

Preussenhof's Swinging Babe28Stefanie Binkowski (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)8. 6.10

Detienne10Sandra Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)9. 5.80

Red Hot Chilly31Cornelia Brauer (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)10. 5.60

5 Führzügel-WB

Moonlight57Svea Wagner (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)1. P 7.50

Maroon50 Chantal Kraatz (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)2. P 7.40

Julia48 Tessa Kaminski (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)3. P 7.30

Flynn56Lea Marie Brosch (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.)4. P 7.20

Detienne10 Nele Ludwig (RFV Krackow e.V.)5. P 6.50

La Luna49 Frieda Schubbert (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)5. P 6.50

Roxana53 Antonia Hahn (RV Vierraden e.V.)5. P 6.50

Lisa59 Levian Nirtl ()5. P 6.50

Lisa59 Ronja Kühl (SV BW 58 Fahrenwalde e. V.)5. P 6.50

Phili63 Aylina Wagner (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)5. P 6.50

Gladdys70 Antonia v. Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.)5. P 6.50

6 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Naseweis51 Luisa Kaminski (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)1. P 8.00

Galjano14Mareen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 7.70

Charlett45 Amelie Sophie Michael (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)3. P 7.50

Dora46 Seline Ebert ()4. P 7.40

Tingeltangel Bob52 Elli Gruhlke (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)4. P 7.40

La Luna49 Anna Döring (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)6. P 7.10

Heidi 53565 Eni-Malin Brümmer (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)7. 7.00

Anime1 Lena Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. 6.50

Ariva43 Lilli Böhme (RV Vierraden e.V.)8. 6.50

Dora46 Vivien Sy (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)8. 6.50

La Luna49 Celina Pollow (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)8. 6.50

Stormy55 Lara Schmidt (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)8. 6.50

Raya 6362Linda Jaedke (RFV Krümmel e. V.)8. 6.50

Cascada 5366Rutz Melissa (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 6.50

Estelle69 Robert Henning (SV BW 58 Fahrenwalde e. V.)8. 6.50

Gladdys70 Hanna Iven (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)8. 6.50

Zerafina71 Mira Kühl (SV BW 58 Fahrenwalde e. V.)8. 6.50

7 Dressur-WB   E6/1

Candle-Light 34Luise Jügens (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 7.60

Nexus 1427Sabrina Feneberg (Haflinger SV e.V.)2. P 7.50

Tabaluga 24340Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 7.40

Julia48 Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)4. P 7.30

Cantar 258 Deborah Nirtl (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 7.20

Dora46 Luisa Neumann (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)6. 6.50

Maroon 924Theresa Liberka (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)7. 6.40

Stormy55 Justin Gehring (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)8. 6.20

Rubicon54 Vivien Schröder (Reitclub Perle der Uckermark Schwe)9. 6.00

La Luna49 Anna Rummler (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)10. 5.90

Starino68 Vanessa Sy (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)11. 5.80

Quantana 2729Johanna Lindemann (RFV Steindamm e.V.)12. 5.60

D'accord 7761Sara Jaedke (RFV Krümmel e. V.)13. 5.40

Raya 6362Sara Jaedke (RFV Krümmel e. V.)14. 5.10

8 Dressur-WB E 7/2

Candle-Light 34Luise Jügens (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 7.50

Stormy55 Vanessa Sy (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)2. P 7.30

Gabor73 Sophie Bentschneider (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)3. P 7.00
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Tabaluga 24340Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 6.70

Julia48 Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)5. P 6.60

Raya 6362Linda Jaedke (RFV Krümmel e. V.)5. P 6.60

Cantar 258 Deborah Nirtl (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 6.50

Anime1Julia Ehrke (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. 6.40

Quantana 2729Johanna Lindemann (RFV Steindamm e.V.)8. 6.40

Dora46 Michelle Kistel (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)10. 6.30

Rubicon54 Vivien Schröder (Reitclub Perle der Uckermark Schwe)10. 6.30

Heidi 53565 Eni-Malin Brümmer (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)10. 6.30

Starino68 Vanessa Sy (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)13. 6.20

Maroon 924Theresa Liberka (RFV Unteres Odertal e.V.)14. 6.10

Jasper64 Emyli Wagner (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)15. 6.00

D'accord 7761Sara Jaedke (RFV Krümmel e. V.)16. 5.50

Galjano14Mareen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)17. 5.30

Phili63 Magarete Ziebell (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)18. 5.00

9 Geschicklichkeits-WB

Tabaluga 24340Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 36.37

Phili63 Magarete Ziebell (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 39.31

Naseweis51 Luisa Kaminski (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.00

Cascada 5366Rutz Melissa (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 0.00 / 48.50

Jasper64 Emyli Wagner (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)5. 0.00 / 50.72

Julia48 Lea-Fabienne Hackbarth (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)6. 0.00 / 51.31

Zerafina71 Mira Kühl (SV BW 58 Fahrenwalde e. V.)7. 0.00 / 51.75

Tingeltangel Bob52 Elli Gruhlke (RFV Tanger/Bismark e. V.)8. 0.00 / 53.68

Estelle69 Robert Henning (SV BW 58 Fahrenwalde e. V.)9. 0.00 / 60.00
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